2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Practice 3:15-4:30pm Games begin at 4:00pm
Monday, August 28th Tuesday, September 5th @ Brookfield
Wednesday, August 30 th Friday, September 8" @ Bensenville
Monday, September 11th Friday, September 15" @HOME vs Lombard
Wednesday, September 13th Monday, September 18" @ LaGrange
Monday, September 25th Tuesday, September 19" @ Hillside
Monday, October 2" Friday, September 22" @ Elmhurst

Tuesday, September 26" @ Burr Ridge

Monday, October 16 Friday, September 29" @ HOME vs Brookfield

Monday, October 23 (LAST PRACTICE) Tuesday, October 3" @ HOME vs Bensenville

Tuesday, October 10" @ HOME vs LaGrange

Friday, October 13" @ Lombard

Tuesday, October 17" @ HOME vs Hillside

Tuesday, October 24, @ HOME vs Elmhurst

Friday, October 27" @ HOME vs Burr Ridge
(8" grade Recognition Night)




